

Terms and Conditions for Lead Form Data

By submitting your information through this lead form, you agree to the following terms and conditions regarding the collection, use, and storage of your personal data.

1. Information Collection and Use

- 1.1 The information you provide in this lead form, including but not limited to your name, email address, phone number, and company details, is collected by NETWORKR Agency for the following purposes:
 - Strategic planning.
 - Marketing and sales purposes.
 - Business development activities.
- 1.2 Your information will not be used for any purposes other than those stated above without your explicit consent.

2. Data Storage and Deletion

- 2.1 The information you provide will be stored securely for a period of **30 days** from the date of submission.
- 2.2 After the 30-day period, all personally identifiable information will be permanently deleted from our systems, unless otherwise required by law or due to ongoing business engagements initiated within the 30-day window.

3. Data Security and Confidentiality

3.1 NETWORKR Agency takes the confidentiality and security of your data seriously. We implement industry-standard security measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.

3.2 Your data is treated as confidential and will **not** be shared, sold, or distributed to any third party outside of NETWORKR Agency unless required by law.

4. Use of Data for Marketing and Sales

- 4.1 By providing your contact information, you consent to being contacted by NETWORKR Agency for marketing and sales purposes related to the services we offer.
- 4.2 You may withdraw this consent at any time by contacting us at [insert contact email].

5. Changes to These Terms

5.1 NETWORKR Agency reserves the right to update or change these terms at any time. Any updates or changes will be communicated to users and reflected on our website.

6. Contact Information

If you have any questions regarding these Terms and Conditions or how your information is handled, please email info@networkr.agency